PRODUCT BROCHURE 2022
2  |  SANDO Product Brochure 2022 Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
FORGED HEAD
HIGH VISIBILITY HEAD
THICKENED BOSS
POSITIVE LOCKING PLATE
• Superior grain structure

•	 The innovative locking plate design ensures that the head will not separate from
the handle.
•	 The abrasive-resistant rubber is injected all the way into the eye of the hammer
head. The rubber in the eye inhibits the transfer of shock into the handle, reducing
fatigue and the risk of injury and making the hammer more comfortable to use.
•	 The superior quality of the rubberised handle provides excellent grip in wet and dry
conditions which makes the SANDO hammer more versatile and safer to use.
•	 The hammer head conforms to ASME/ANSI, BS876 & ISO15601 specifications and
the faces are induction hardened to below 25 HRC.
Positive Locking
Plate
Thickened Boss High Tensile Steel
Rods
SOFT FACE STEEL SLEDGE HAMMER
Part Number Item Rods Weight (Kg) Weight (lb) Length (mm) Length (in)
SDSLDG/4-12SF 510880 4 1.8 4 305 12
SDSLDG/8-24SF 510878 4 3.6 8 610 24
SDSLDG/8-30SF 510879 6 3.6 8 762 30
SDSLDG/10-30SF 510881 6 4.5 10 762 30
SDSLDG/12-30SF 510882 6 5.5 12 762 30
SDSLDG/14-30SF 510883 6 6.3 14 762 30
APPLICATIONS
Mining
Stone Crushing
Demolition

•	 The innovative locking plate design ensures that the head will not separate from
the handle.
•	 The abrasive-resistant rubber is injected all the way into the eye of the hammer
head. The rubber in the eye inhibits the transfer of shock into the handle, reducing
fatigue and the risk of injury and making the hammer more comfortable to use.
•	 The superior quality of the rubberised handle provides excellent grip in wet and dry
conditions which makes the SANDO hammer more versatile and safer to use.
•	 The hammer head conforms to ASME/ANSI, BS876 & ISO15601 specifications and
the faces are induction hardened to 50-58 HRC.
Positive Locking
Plate
Thickened Boss High Tensile Steel
Rods
STEEL SLEDGE HAMMER
Part Number Item Rods Weight (Kg) Weight (lb) Length (mm) Length (in)
SDSLDG/4-24 507911 4 1.8 4 610 24
SDSLDG/8-24 507912 4 3.6 8 610 24
SDSLDG/8-30 507914 6 3.6 8 762 30
SDSLDG/10-30 507906 6 4.5 10 762 30
SDSLDG/12-30 507908 6 5.5 12 762 30
SDSLDG/14-30 507909 6 6.3 14 762 30
APPLICATIONS
Mining
Stone Crushing
Demolition

Railroads
8  |  SANDO Product Brochure 2022 Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
  99.98% Pure Copper
Hammer Head
Non-Slip Grip
•	 The handle consists of a core of high tensile steel rods that are moulded in
abrasive-resistant rubber making it unbreakable with outstanding durability.
•	 The superior quality of the rubberised handle provides excellent grip in wet and dry
conditions which makes the SANDO hammer more versatile and safer to use.
•	 The 99.98% pure copper hammer head reduces the chance of damage to
workpieces and reduces the chance of ignition or sparking in hazardous areas.
•	 Allows for driving in of steel pins without damage
COPPER SLEDGE HAMMER
Part Number Item Rods Weight (Kg) Weight (lb) Length (mm) Length (in)
SDSLDG/3-12C 510884 4 1.4 3 305 12
SDSLDG/4-12C 510885 4 1.8 4 305 12
SDSLDG/8-24C 510887 4 3.6 8 610 24
SDSLDG/8-30C 510886 6 3.6 8 762 30
SDSLDG/14-30C 510888 6 6.3 14 762 30
Positive Locking
Plate
APPLICATIONS
Mining